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JUNIOR GOLF BOOKING FORM: APRIL – JULY 2024
Please complete the form below and return to: Matthew Cornall, Slinfold Golf & Country Club, Stane Street, Slinfold, West Sussex, RH13 0RE or simply email him at matthew.cornall@slinfoldclub.co.uk and confirm your child’s place. The amount for the 12 sessions is £150 and you can pay by card or cash and must be paid before or on the first session in full to guarantee your child’s place.
ITINERARY						DATES 
Week 1: Long Game (Driving & Woods)                      Tuesday 16th Apr                  Thursday 18th Apr	        Saturday 20th Apr  
Week 2: Games week (all aspects of the game)	   Tuesday 23rd Apr                Thursday 25th Apr      	     Saturday 27th Apr       
Week 3:  Shots within 30 yards of the green           Tuesday 30th Apr              Thursday 2nd May     	 Saturday 4th May    
Week 4: Par 3 individual challenge                          Tuesday 7th May            Thursday 9th May           Saturday 11th May    
Week 5: Par 3 Team challenge                                  Tuesday 14th May             Thursday 16th May              Saturday 18th May
Week 6: Putting                                                            Tuesday 4th June             Thursday 6th June             Saturday 8th June                
Week 7: Irons & Drivers                                               Tuesday 11th June           Thursday 13th June            Saturday 15th June
Week 8: Games week kids choice                             Tuesday 18th June          Thursday 20th June           Saturday 22nd June
Week 9: On course practice                                      Tuesday 25th June         Thursday 27th June           Saturday 29th June
Week 10: Kids Competition week (Par 3 course)                       Sunday 30th June 
Week 11: Short game challenges                            Tuesday 2nd July     Thursday 4th July             Saturday 6th July 
Week 12: Par 3 team challenge                             Tuesday 9th July      Thursday 11th July             Saturday 13th July

	Saturday (Please tick)

	
Ages 6 – 14 years 
8:50am – 9:50am
	


	
Ages 8 – 17 years 
1pm -2pm
	


	Thursday (Please tick)

	
,Ages 4 – 8 years 
4.45 – 5.45pm 
	

	 Ages 11- 17 years 
        6 – 7pm 
	

	           Tuesday 
	

	 Mixed Ages 
 4:45 – 5:45pm
	



Child’s name …………………………………………………………………………………………….

Parents Name …………………………………………………………………………………………..

Contact number ……………………………………………………………………………………….

Email address ……………………………………………………………………………………………

Does your child have any special needs (medical or other) that we need to take into consideration? 
......................................................................................................................
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
If you would like more information, please contact Matthew Cornall on 07728888893 or matthew.cornall@slinfoldclub.co.uk
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